Specifications
Input Voltage: 120-277Vac, 50-60Hz
Power Consumption: 10W
Delivered lumen: 995lm@4000K
CRI(Ra): >90
R9: >70 min
Dimming: TRIAC, ELV or 0-10V
Power Factor: >0.9

• Die-cast aluminum heat sink for thermal stability
• Quick driver access for maintenance
Ordering Guide
Product Driver Output Light Source Beam Spread Trim Baffle finish Installation
S21 10E-10W TRIAC/ELV
10V-10W 0-10V
40 - 4000K, CRI>90
35 - 3500K, CRI>90
30 - 3000K, CRI>90
27 - 2700K, CRI>90
NS - 16°Narrow Spot
SP - 25°Spot
FD - 35°Flood
WF - 50°Wide Flood
WH - White Flange
BK - Black Flange
TR - Plaster Trimless
C - Custom
WH - White
BK - Black
C - Custom
RM - Remodel
RP - Rough-in Plate
NCP- New Construction Non IC
Example:SG-S21-15E-30T-SP-WH-WH-RM
Echo - 2” Recessed Downlight
PROJECT: Type:
Specifications and product details provided in this document are subject to change without notice. All product performance values are typical and may vary slightly.
Vyvyd Lighting assumes no liability for damages or loss resulting from the use of this information. It is the responsibility of the user to verify all data and ensure suitability for the specific application.
Vyvyd Lighting Inc. | 220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2 | P. (905)669-3888 | info@vyvydlighting.ca | https://www.vyvydlighting.ca/
10
.7
5”
 (2
70
m
m
)
14.25”(360mm) - 23.5”(600mm)
3”
(7
4m
m
)
Dimensions Lumens: Tested with 10W 4000K
NCP- New Construction Non IC
RP - Rough-in Plate
20°
5.27"(133mm)